

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONFIDENTIAL

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

CONTIDENTIAL WELL HISTORY - DESCRIP	
Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 065-23031 - 00 - 00 ORIGINAL
Name: American Warrior Inc.	County: Graham
Address: P.o. Box 399	C _NW_NE_NW Sec. 13 Twp. 10 S. R. 21 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Garden City Ks. 67846	570'FNL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA MAY 0 8 2005	1430'FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Cecil O'Brate	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-9231 CUNTILENTIAL	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: American Eagle Drilling,LLC.	Lease Name: Cindy & Suzanne Well #: 1-13
License: 33439	Field Name: Cooper
Wellsite Geologist: Alan Downing	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion: RECEIVE	DElevation: Ground: 2280' Kelly Bushing: 2287'
New Well Re-Entry Workover MAY 1 0 200	Total Depth: 3925' Plug Back Total Depth: 3907'
✓ OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 226' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW KCC WICH	Thatiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1785'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1785'
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 130sx. sx cmt.
Well Name:	D. William Florid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
3/30/05 4/8/05 4/21/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
recompletion bate	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 13 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Foreman Date: 5/6/05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this banday of may	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 05	Wireline Log Received
1) ha 0 x tan 1 1 6	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: DEBRA J. PURCELL	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: Notary Public State of Kensas My Appt. Expires ()	



CÔNT DENTIAL

ORIGINAL

Operator Name: Affice Sec. 13 Twp. 10			st	Lease I County:		m		Well#:		
NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	and shut-in press if gas to surface	ures, w test, alo	hether shu	ut-in pre	ssure reached s	tatic level, hydro	ostatic pressur	res, bottor	n hole
Orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes 🗌	No		√ La	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum		Sample
Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Yes 🗸	No	·	Name Anh	K	CC	Тор 1753'		Datum -534
ores Taken		☐ Yes 🗸	No		B/An	h MAY I	6 2005	1798'		-489
lectric Log Run		✓ Yes	No						_	1004
(Submit Copy)					Heet	conFII	DENTIAL	3493'		1206
st All E. Logs Run:					Toro			3518'		1231
Cania Miara D	ual industian	Darasity and	Dono		Lans			3534'		1247
טרווכ,ועווכרס,ט logs.	ual induction,	rolosity and	DONG		B/KC	_		3754'		467'
logs.					Arbu			3814		1527
			ÓNO		<u> </u>					
				RECORD Inductor, sur	Ne Tace, inte	w Used rmediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing		Weig	ht	Setting	Type of	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
Surface	12 1/4	Set (In O.D.) 85/8		23#	rt.	Depth 226'	Common	160		I,3%CC
Production	77/8	51/2		14#		3924'	EA/2	150		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	ADDIT Type of Ceme		CEMENTIN #Sacks I		EEZE RECORD	Type and l	Percent Additive	s .	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify 3845' to 3849'	ON RECORD - Brid Footage of Each Inte	ige Plugs rvai Perfo	s Set/Type orated			cture, Shot, Cemer nount and Kind of M		ord	Depth
						VED	,			
						2005				
				KC	C W	CHITA				
TUBING RECORD 23	Size	Set At 3900'		Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 N	0		
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or i	Enhr. Produc	ing Meth	-	Flowin	g 📝 Pumpir	ng 🔲 Gas L	.ift Ot	her <i>(Explain</i>	ı)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Ga	s I	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
1 61 27 110013	SI	SI			SI					
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION				Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)		n Hole er <i>(Specil</i>	Perf.	. [Dually Comp.	Commingled			



CHARGE TO:			· T	
ADDRESS	AMERICA.	2 Warre	or fac	
CITY, STATE,	ZIP CODE			

TI	CKE.

Nº	7985	2
10405	05	-
PAGE	.01	
1		/ 그
		OF D

SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.	/	LEA	ISE ~	LySyza	nn c	COUNTY/PARISH	m	STATE.	CITY				ATE 4-19	-05	OWN	IER S G M C	Z ,
2Ness Eity	Ks	TICKET TYPE CON SERVICE SALES	ITRACT	KC	We	11 Servic	Y.	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	tien			RDER NO			į	
4.		WELL TYPE	<u>/</u>	D _e	LL CAT	convat	JOB PC	enent Port	Col	lar-	WELL PERMIT	NU.							
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS			/													
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE	#10	3			40	71				3	00	120	00
578			1			Cenent	Pun	chorge	PO	<u></u>	(14		ļ	1	250	c· c·	1250	00
288			1			Sand 2	40	Brady				sk		<u> </u>		12	C ()	12	00
	 							/		4			·	 	<	 		·····	!
									8		1	<u></u>		B	¥	i			1 -2
330			2			SMD	ه. دم ر	nent	<u>Ž</u>	<u>∑</u> ≥	130		VE	02 0	E	10	25	1332	50
276			2			Flocely	-		Ö		44	#	<u>E</u>	-	M	_/¦	00	44	-
					_					S ()	<u> </u>		RE	MAY	ပ္ပ	<u>i</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
									7	3()				<u> </u>	X				-
						<i></i>		- (1				 		 			10		5-0
581			2				<u>. د ل</u>	-vice Char	ge T		175	1 1					90		74
583	0	. h	<u> </u>			Drayage	<u></u>			SU	343,64 RVEY	AGF	REE DECIDE	DIS		<u>. </u>		208	-
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and con-		-		-		REMIT	PAY	MENT TO:		OUR EQUIPMEN	T PERFORMED		DECIDEL	AGRE	PA	GE TOTA	AL	3259	74
but are not limited					1				Ī	WE UNDERSTOR	DD AND			1					
LIMITED WARR	•					SWIFT S	SER	VICES, INC		OUR SERVICE W	/AS	+		1	٦				
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE			RTO			P.0). B(OX 466	Ī	WE OPERATED AND PERFORMS CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMENT D JOB					∍ h∍m TAX		77	
x lund >								, KS 67560		SATISFACTORIL ARE YOU SATISI	Y?		,	<u> </u>		TAX 5.55	70	77	
DATE SIGNED	-05	IME SIGNED	?	□ A.M. ☑ P.M.				8-2300	.		☐ YES		□ NO		4	TOTAL		333 b	2
		7-7		EDTANCE	OF 884				ockooude		STOMER DID NO			hic ticke					
SWIFT OPERATOR	11. 1 4		RACC		OF WA		KVIUES	The customer hereby	acknowle	ages receipt of	me materials at	ia servic	es listed on t	IIIS UCK				Thank I	ou!
	Nick K	0000		L_															

USTOMER)G		WELL NO.	<i>t</i> ,	LEASE	/	CES. INC. ORIGINA DATE 4-19-0 PAGEN
Ance	icas Var		<u> </u>	PUMPS	PRESSUR	<u>y Siz</u>	zunne Cencit Port Collar TICKET NO. 7985.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1415	······································					onloc setuptoks
							52"X14" x 1785 P.C.
							Start RBP in hole
							set plug @ 3100' ± KCP
	1525	4	0			150	10ad hole MAY 0 5 2005
	1544		75		100		
	1600	2,5	0		150		spot sand CONFIDENTI
			10				end
							pull to P.C.
							I/
:	155		1			<u> </u>	Pocute P.C.
	1656	2,5	3			250	Open F.C.
		4	0		Mai	250	Take inj rate
	1702	3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		400	<u> </u>	Start cement
			62/0		500		end cement /start displacement
	17/9		6				shut down
	1720			-			Close P.C.
	1721				10	70	test csy.
							run 3jts
	1730	2,5	0		3	250	
	1737		15				hale clear
						ļ <u>.</u>	runta RBP
	1815	3	0			250	run to RBP circ sand off Plug. hole clean
	1822		20				hole clean
				4			
			,				
رمال							TECEIVED
3							MAY 10 200
360							KCC 1411 - 2005
•							RECEIVED MAY 1 0 2005 KCC WICHITA
*							
							Thunk you Nick, Dan & Britt
							Nich Das & Brett



DRESS American Warrior Inc	
DDRESS	

\circ	TICKE	T	٠
	Nº .	7821	
日る合	PAGE 1	OF Z	Ç.
	<u> </u>	1	

Services, 2	.,								********
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO. ,	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY 💆	2 70 1	DATE	OWNER	
1. Huys, Ks.	7/	Kindy Suzenze	Graham	Ks			4-8-05	Same	>
2 Ness City, Ks	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR DERVICE SALES	nevicus Eagle	RIG NAME/NO.	VIA /_	Location P	•	ORDER NO.		•
3.	WELL TYPE		JRPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.		WELL LOCATION		
4.	011	Development C	ement Longstr	129					
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		7	9					

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G	DESCRIPTION								UNIT	AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		<	1	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE #103	n n	2005		40	101			3 00	120	00
5-78		1			Cenent Longstring		ر اکر	5	/_	24	3925	FF	1250 00	1250	E
281		1			Mud Flush	CE	= 3	۸۸	500	411			K5-	325	wò
221		/			KCL Liquid	KE	₩	3		901			19 00	3 8	cs 20
407		1			Insert Float Shoe		<u> </u>		1	V4	52	1	230 00	230	00
406		1			L.D. Plug + Baffle				1	14		Ĺ	200 00	200	e- e=
403		1			Basket				1	c4			140 00	140	<i>ت س</i> را
402		1			Centralizers				8	r G			55-00	440	00
404		1			Port Collar				1	<u>~</u> 4			1600 00	1600	00
419		/			Retationhead				. /	14	(200 00	200	00
									•			1		j	<u> </u>

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X

DATE SIGNED

P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DAGE TOTAL	4543	6
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL 1	2169	SE.
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				7		GD.
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				_subtotal	6110	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			i	Graham Co. TAX 5.55%	271	
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEF		NO ESPOND		TOTAL	6984	1 1 =

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVIČES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Nick Korku

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

Service	Nes	ess City,	y, KS 6756 5-798-230	CUSTOMER ANCHICUS WA	Gerrier Inc	WELL		29114	DATE.	-8-05	PAGE	OF2 -
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER			 Standard Ce Calscal	PTION	άτγ.				UNIT PRICE	200	OUNT
325		2		Standard Ce	nest	150				7/50	 	25-00
284		2		Calseal			5/5	<u> </u>		28 00	/9	96 00
283		2		Solt		800	#	1		/7	1 / 30	76 00
283 285		2		CFR-2		73	Z	+		3 00	21	19 00
276		2		Flocele		38	72			100		78 00
						′	<u>.</u> '	1				
							<u> </u>	4				
				•			<u>'</u>	<u> </u>			4	
							<u> </u>				ZIIIIZ	<u> </u>
						<u> </u>	<u> </u>			38	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u>'</u> '	نــــــا	ج ا	3 - 8	<u>*</u>	<u> </u>
						<u>'</u>	<u> </u>		_ Ř	全 [0	اد	
							<u> </u>			- <u>S</u>		<u> </u>
							<u>'</u> '	İ				
							<u> </u>				0	
										<u> </u>	<u>≥</u> ₹	
							<u> </u>				T ≥	
											200 NJ	
		1									A	
	1	+7	<u>'</u>							'		
	f	17						<u>i</u>			T	
		+-										ַ
		+					1			<u> </u>		7 2
58.1		+		SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET	156) sks		10	, 6	65 00
583		+		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE / ()	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		3,22		50	29	10 90
				Participant of the Control of the Co		<u> </u>		Te articovers	NOTAUNITAC	NTOTAL	2169	C :1

JOB LO	G C	CNFIDE				SWIFT Services, Inc. ORIGINA DATES-7-05 PA						
CUSTOMER	-1 can l	Varrior	WELL NO.	#/		Cindy -	SUZA	Me Cement Longstring TICKET NO. 7821				
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS				
	0400						-	onlos uff.E.				
	•					KC	<u> </u>	,				
	0500					MAY 0 S	2005	onloc uttrks setuptrks				
				<u> </u>	30	NFIDE	NTIA	RTD 3925'				
					-			Casing Tetal 5 % "x 14th 3924 x17' Centralizes 1,3,5,7,9,11,13,50 Basket betten 51 P. C., Tep 51 @ 2140'				
	·····							Casing Irial 3 3 x 11 x 3924 x//				
				ļ				P. 1 + 1.4 -				
								Parket prilem 3				
								1, & 1 : p 31 (a) 2140				
	0515							STart F.E.				
	0715							Start F.E. Break CIFC				
	0730	1,5	3/2					Plug R H +				
						·						
	0734	4	0				250	start freflushes 12 bll Mudflush				
	0741	6	32/0	ļ			150	Start Cenest 150 sks FA. 2				
	0747		34					endcement				
			<u> </u>		ļ			nash P4L				
					ļ			Drop Plug				
	0751	6	0		_		200	Start Displacement Bump plug releuse pressure float held				
	0806		95		_		1400	Bunpplug				
	0807							r deuse pressure				
			 				<u> </u>	float held				
<u></u>												
] 	-		ļ					
					\vdash		-	Dran				
***************************************					-			RECEIVED				
					_			MAY 1 0 2005				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	}	-	1		KCC WICHITA				
				 	 		-	VICHIA				
								Thankyou				
								Michacrow				

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

KGG ...

ORIGINAL SERVICE POINT:

CONFIDENTIAL

DATE 3-31-65 DATE 3-31-65 DATE 3-31-65 DID OR VEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR AMERICAN EACLE HOLE SIZE CONTRACTOR AMERICAN EACLE HOLE SIZE CONTRACTOR AMERICAN EACLE HOLE SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CALCU 35 Z/Z LS COUNTY COUNTY STATE COUNTY STATE COUNTY COMMON AMOUNT ORDERED AMOUNT ORDERED AMOUNT ORDERED OWNER COMMON COMMON LOO 9 8.30 1328 CEMENT COMMON LOO 9 8.30 1328 CEMENT LEFT IN CSC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100					
CONTRACTOR AUGUSTANA FACTOR PACED 35 Z/R L. STATE STATE STATE AND COLOR (EW) (Circle one) CONTRACTOR AUGUSTANA EAGLE OWNER TYPE OF IOR SULFACE HOLE SIZE /A T.D. Z/S CEMENT CASING SIZE PEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED // COMMON JECO 35 CC. TURING SIZE DEPTH PRILL PIPE DEPTH PRILL PIPE DEPTH PRILL PIPE DEPTH POOM AMOUNT ORDERED // COMMON JECO 35 CC. TORMINUM COMMON JECO 9, 38, 20, 13, 20, 20, 39, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20	DATE 3-3(-05) SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
OLD OR REW Circle one) CONTRACTOR AMSEZGOAL SAGLE CONTRACTOR AMSEZGOAL SAGLE CONTRACTOR AMSEZGOAL SAGLE OWNER TYPE OF 10B STAGLAGE HOLE SIZE 224 T.D. 225 CASING SIZE 286 DEPTH 225 AMOUNT ORDERED 160 MAY 12 205 TO AMOUNT ORDERED 160 MAY 12 205 AMOUNT ORDERED 160 MAY 12 205 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 160 MAY 12 205 SAGLE COMMON 160 @ 9.30 1328 COMMON 160 @	(24.D))	i/	CQUNTY	
CONTRACTOR AUSSTON SAICE TYPE OF 10B SALCESSE TOTAL SAICE TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF FAID IN 30 DAY		ALCO 35	2/2 W	GRAHAM	KS
TYPE OF 10B SALESCE HOLE SIZE 24 TD 225 CASING SIZE 24 DEPTH 225 TUBING SIZE DEPTH TOOL	obb on the (Chele one)				
TYPE OF JOB SUCCESSION SIZE 2/4 TD 225 CASING SIZE 2/4 TD 225 CASING SIZE 2/4 DEPTH 225 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRIL PIPE DEPTH TOOL OF SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE	CONTRACTOR SMERTCON ENCIE	OWNER			
CASING SIZE	TYPE OF JOB SURFACE	OWINER			
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL PRES. MAX MINIMUM REAS. LINE SHOE IONT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10-16 FERRY DISPLACEMENT FORMAN EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MOCK SULK TRUCK BULK TR		CEMENT			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES MAX MINIMUM MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. DISPLACEMENT /3 // Fac EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK # 3 // E HELPER BULK TRUCK # 2 // 3 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING // AR # 7.50 252. TOTAL 238/. REMARKS: TOTAL 238/. PERFS. CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRICO MY 10 2005 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Taker read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY		_ AMOUNT OF	RDERED //	1 April =	39. de
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMEN! LEFT IN CSG. 10-16 FERIS. DISPLACEMENT /3 1/2 22 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 1/2 2/2 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 1/2 2/3 BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL 2381. SERVICE RECEIVED CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRAGE BULK TRUCK BUL	DD1 111			$\frac{0 - con - z}{z}$	5 10 En
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX ©EMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10-16 GEL. 3					LO CICL
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10-15' GEL 3 0 13.00 39 PERRS. DISPLACEMENT 13 782 ASC EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 1400K # 36.0 ASC BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER BULK TRUCK BULK TOTAL BULK TRUCK BULK TR	DDT III	_			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10-16 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10-16 DISPLACEMENT 13W BBC. ASC. GEL 3 @ 13.00 39 FERRS. CHLORIDE 5 34.00 1PD ASC. @ 1PD ASC. @ 1PD ASC. @ 1PD ASC	NATION IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	_ COMMON	160	@ 8, 3ව	1328.0
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EXAMPLES EXERCISE EXER	OHOL JOHA	POZMIX			
EQUIPMENT EXAMABLE OF TAXABLE OF		_ GEL	_3	@ 13.00	39.00
EQUIPMENT EXAMPLES EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA EQUIPMENT EXTRA EQUIPMENT EXTRA EQUIPMENT		_ CHLORIDE _			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MARK # 366 HELPER SHAFE BULK TRUCK # 273 DRIVER LARY BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: DEPTH OF IOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE L3 m. @ 4.52 283. RECEIVED CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRAGE CITY STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand, the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY ### 10 2005 ### 20 2005 ### 20 2005 ### 20 2005 ### 20 2005 ### 20 2005 ###		ASC			
PUMP TRUCK # 366 HELPER SALE BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER LARY BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: BUFFH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE L3 m. @ 4.52 283. CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRON STREET CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRON STREET CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRON TOTAL 2005 TOTAL 2005 RECEIVED MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 908.3 KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	EQUIPMENT			_ @	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MORK # 3 6 6 HELPER SALVE BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER LARY BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: DEPTH OF IOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE L3 m. @ 4.52 283. CHARGE TO: AMERICAN LARRED OF MAY 10 2005 STREET CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD MA					
# 366 HELPER SALE BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER LARY BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE L3 mi @ 4.52 283. CHARGE TO: AMERICAN MARITON RECEIVED MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 2005. RECEIVED MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 2008. RECEIVED MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 2008. TOTAL					
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE Lo 3 m				_@	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING Lot R C Z. 50 25.2 MILEAGE DSS/SK M SERVICE REMARKS: TOTAL Z381. SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Lo 25.6 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Lo 3 m @ 4.50 285.3 RECEIVED @ MILEAGE Lo 3 m @ 4.50 285.3 RECEIVED WAY 10 2005 TOTAL 208.3 TOTAL Z1P KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand, the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	BULK TRUCK	•	·		
REMARKS: REPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE WILEAGE (23 m) @ 4.50 283.2 EXTRA FOOTAGE WILEAGE (23 m) @ 4.50 283.2 RECEIVED WY 10 2005 RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RANIFOLD RANIFOLD WAN 1 0 2005 RECEIVED WAY 1 0 2005 RECEIVED RANIFOLD RECEIVED RECEIVED WAY 1 0 2005 TOTAL 208.3 TOTAL 355.00 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY					
REMARKS: REPTHOF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE AND 10 2005 RECEIVED WAY 10 2005 TOTAL 908.3 RANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT RANIFOLD MANIFOLD MANIFOL					
REMARKS: SERVICE SERVICE	# DRIVER	HANDI INC	11 00		
REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB				_@_ <i>_Z.50</i>	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE CHARGE TO: AMERITAN MARRIOL STREET CITY STATE TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand, the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DEPTH OF JOB WHAT TO JOB RECEIVED WAY 1 0 2005 TOTAL 908.3 TOTAL 908.3 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	REMARKS:	MILEAGE	105010KIM		
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 13 ml. @ 4.50 283 CHARGE TO: AWENT LAN LARRAGE WAY 1 2005 TOTAL 908 KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE WILEAGE WAY 1 2005 TOTAL 908 WAY 1 0 2005 TOTAL 908 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 135.02 TOTAL 135.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY				TOTAL	2381.12
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 13 ml. @ 4.50 283 CHARGE TO: AWENT LAN LARRAGE WAY 1 2005 TOTAL 908 KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE WILEAGE WAY 1 2005 TOTAL 908 WAY 1 0 2005 TOTAL 908 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 135.02 TOTAL 135.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	JEMETT ATOM			•	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE RECEIVED CHARGE TO: AMERITAN WARRIOR STREET STATE STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD WANIFOLD WANIFO	Carrier Carre		SERVI	CE	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE RECEIVED CHARGE TO: AMERITAN WARRIOR STREET STATE STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD WANIFOLD WANIFO		DEPTH OF IO	R		
EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE WILEAGE WILEAG					
MILEAGE 63 m. @ 4.52 283.2 RECEIVED @ CHARGE TO: ANEXTON MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 908.3 STREET STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 35.02 MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 908.3 MANIFOLD @ 35.02 MANIFOLD @ 35.02 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand, the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY		EXTRA FOOT	AGE	<u> </u>	1025.00
CHARGE TO:AMERITAN LYARDATOR MAY 10 2005 TOTAL908.s STREET STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2012
CHARGE TO: Anistation with the contraction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand, the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. RECEIVED MAY 10 2005 TOTAL 908.5 KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 35.00 35.00 TOTAL 35.00 TOTAL 35.00 TOTAL 35.00 TOTAL ASS.00 TOTAL ASS.00 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY		-	<u> </u>		
CHARGE TO:ANESTAN_ LYARTAGE STREET STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA CITY STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 35.00 MAY 10 2005				<u> </u>	•
STREET		RECEIVED		@	
STREET KCC WICHITA CITY STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 35	CHARGE TO: LINEDTANK LINEDITAR				
CITY STATE ZIP KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 35.00 MANIFOLD @ 35.00 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MAY 1 0 2005		ТОТАТ	9000
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD Was a selected to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD Was a selected to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	SIREEI		•	IOIAL _	100,30
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	CITYSTATEZIP	CC WICHITA			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.c2 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT		P	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.c2 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.c2 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT		MANIFOI D		@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.c2 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT			lood		25- 632-
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL 35.02 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT	To Allied Cementing Co. Inc.		50,4	<u> </u>	<u> 35 - 00</u>
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT	You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL S5.c2 contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE IF PAID IN 30 DAY	and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			ТОТАТ	35 020
TAX TOTAL CHARGE IF PAID IN 30 DAY	Contractor. I have read & understand the "TEDMS AND			IOIAL _	00.00
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	TAX			
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY	instead of the reverse side.				
		TOTAL CHARC	E		
	^	DISCOUNT		IF PAID I	N 30 D V C
SIGNATURE JOHN WHOW Down Anaggod	$\langle \cdot \rangle$			— HIMDI	MODAIO
As a range think the	SIGNATURE NOW / LXMV AND /	Donn	10000	~1l	•
	Ma O DO MO	_ con	HUNGAG	y vu	